Great Livermere Parish Council

Listing of Payments between 01/04/2022 and 3

Date

18/05/2022
18/05/2022
18/05/2022
18/05/2022
18/05/2022
18/05/2022
10/06/2022
20/07/2022
14/09/2022
20/07/2022
20/07/2022
20/07/2022
20/07/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
17/08/2022
16/11/2022
16/11/2022
16/11/2022
16/11/2022
16/11/2022
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
21/11/2022
21/11/2022
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023

Description

Grass cutting

insurance

annual subscription
Internal Audit
Administration
Administration

Grant refund paid in error
Grass cutting

Grass cutting
Administration

litter picking equipment
Administration

Grass cutting

Grass cutting
Administration
Administration

Village Sign
Administration
Administration

Grass cutting

Grass cutting

Grass cutting
Administration
Administration
Administration
Contribution to jubilee event
emergency box
Administration
Administration
Administration

Annual support Defibrilator

Total
£260.00
£473.82
£143.70
£220.00
£126.82
£370.11

£1,497.50
£200.00
£124.00
£370.11
£256.84
£126.82
£212.00
£134.00
£126.82
£370.11
£1,464.00
£464.79
£162.54
£137.00
£210.00
£128.00
£207.79
£241.39
£135.46
£500.00
£275.87
£342.77
£106.41
£139.28
£162.00



