Great Livermere Parish Council Listing of Payments between 01/04/2022 and 3

Listing of Tayments between 01/04/2022 and 3		
Date	Description	Total
18/05/2022	Grass cutting	£260.00
18/05/2022	insurance	£473.82
18/05/2022	annual subscription	£143.70
18/05/2022	Internal Audit	£220.00
18/05/2022	Administration	£126.82
18/05/2022	Administration	£370.11
10/06/2022	Grant refund paid in error	£1,497.50
20/07/2022	Grass cutting	£200.00
14/09/2022	Grass cutting	£124.00
20/07/2022	Administration	£370.11
20/07/2022	litter picking equipment	£256.84
20/07/2022	Administration	£126.82
20/07/2022	Grass cutting	£212.00
14/09/2022	Grass cutting	£134.00
14/09/2022	Administration	£126.82
14/09/2022	Administration	£370.11
17/08/2022	Village Sign	£1,464.00
16/11/2022	Administration	£464.79
16/11/2022	Administration	£162.54
16/11/2022	Grass cutting	£137.00
16/11/2022	Grass cutting	£210.00
16/11/2022	Grass cutting	£128.00
18/01/2023	Administration	£207.79
18/01/2023	Administration	£241.39
18/01/2023	Administration	£135.46
21/11/2022	Contribution to jubilee event	£500.00
21/11/2022	emergency box	£275.87
15/03/2023	Administration	£342.77
15/03/2023	Administration	£106.41
15/03/2023	Administration	£139.28
15/03/2023	Annual support Defibrilator	£162.00